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Global Presence,  
Local Knowledge
The McLarens family of brands’ goal is to deliver  
the best in loss adjusting claims, worldwide.  
The professionals at McLarens live by a set of shared 
values that guide their actions and behaviours in  
all our work: 
Excellence – We aim for nothing less than the highest standards  
in everything we do

Teamwork – We work best when we work together with clients, 
colleagues and suppliers alike

Respect – We are trusted to keep our promises, act with integrity 
and treat people the right way

Knowledge – We know our market better than anyone, but still,  
we never stop developing

Thought Leadership – We use inspired thinking and pioneering 
solutions to stay ahead in an ever-changing market

McLarens European Network
McLarens have an owned presence in the UK, Ireland, Spain, and 
the Netherlands. In common with all international loss adjusting 
companies, McLarens’ network is extended across Europe through 
affiliate partners who share our passion for technical loss adjusting 
and our delivery ethos, putting customers at the centre of all that 
we do.

Specialties
•	Agriculture & Environmental

•	Aviation

•	Casualty

•	Commercial Property & 
Business Interruption

•	Construction & Engineering

•	Cyber & Technology

•	Energy & Natural Resources

•	Entertainment & Contingency

•	International Catastrophe 
Response

•	Investigation

•	Major Loss

•	Personal Injury

•	Private Clients & Estates

•	Product Liability and Recall

•	Real Estate

•	Third Party Administration

•	Transportation
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Our European  
Network

McLarens Offices

Chris Panes  
ACII FCILA MM
CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER 
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST,  
ASIA PACIFIC
+852 9061 0765 | Mobile
chris.panes@mclarens.com

Steven Wallace  
ACII FCILA 
MANAGING DIRECTOR, EMEA 
+44 (0)7889 001 222 | Mobile
steven.wallace@mclarens.com

Glenn Goggin  
FCII Dip. L BCL CIP CID 
MANAGING DIRECTOR IRELAND
+353 (0)86 859 7730 | Mobile
glenn.gloggin@mclarens.com

Gerrit Taal 
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
NETHERLANDS
+31 (0)6 201 380 86 | Mobile
gerrit.taal@mclarens.com

David Matias  BA (Hons),  
MA, Cert CII, Dip CILA
MANAGING DIRECTOR SPAIN
+34 654 030 166 | Mobile
david.matias@mclarens.com

Graham Smart  
ACII FCILA 
CHIEF COMMERCIAL OFFICER
+44 (0)7894 751 868 | Mobile
graham.smart@mclarens.com

McLarens  
Country Leaders

McLarens Offices

Affiliate Partners

Britain
Birmingham
Cardiff
Chelmsford
Cheltenham
Croydon
Glasgow
Ipswich
Leeds
London
Manchester
Newcastle
Nottingham

Ireland
Belfast
Cork
Dublin
Galway

Netherlands
Eindhoven
Rotterdam
Schiphol
Utrecht
Zwolle

Spain
Madrid

Many of our relationships extend over  
20 years and are bound by service level  
agreements, which are closely managed:

Austria
GtE

Belgium
Alecto Consulting

Czech Republic
LAPA SERVICE

Denmark
BangTech

Finland
Finnclaims

France
Polyexpert

Germany
GtE

Greece
Glavopoulos

Italy
Fire Gest

Monaco
Polyexpert

Poland
Saltex

Portugal
Perirreg

Slovakia
LAPA SLOVAKIA

Sweden
Skadekonsult

Switzerland
Toplis & Harding

Turkey
Demeks

Affiliate 
Partners



Affiliate Country Leaders

McLarens Specialty  
Practice Leaders

Austria & Germany
Jan Martin
GTE | CHIEF STRATEGY OFFICER
+49 (0) 160 15 45 073 | Mobile
j.martin@gte-sv.de 

Belgium
Ruth Saeys
ALECTO | SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+32(0)468 50 56 95 | Mobile
ruth.saeys@alectoconsulting.com

Denmark
Hans Bang 
BANG TECH | DIRECTOR
+31 (0)21 28 66 81 | Mobile
hb@bangtech.dk

Brendan Gillooly
HEAD OF INVESTIGATION
+44 (0)7771 524716 | Mobile
brendan.gillooly@mclarens.com

Finland 
Tomi Sundell
FINNCLAIMS LTD. | MD,  
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+358 40 5244604 | Mobile
tomi.sundell@finnclaims.fi

Greece
Christos Glavopoulos
GLAVOPOULOS | DIRECTOR
+30-6944781777 | Mobile
info@glavopoulos.gr

Italy
Pierluigi Puccetti
FIRE GEST | LOSS ADJUSTER
+393356365227 | Mobile
puccetti.p@firegest.it 

Portugal
Rui De Almeida
PERIRREG | INTERNATIONAL DIRECTOR
+351 918 693 726 | Mobile
rui.de.almeida@perirreg.com

Turkey
Cem Dispinar
DEMEKS | PARTNER | LOSS ADJUSTER
+90 532 407 94 32 | Mobile
cemdispinar@demeks.com.tr

Matt Morling
HEAD OF TPA OPERATIONS
+44 (0) 208 564 3765 | Mobile
matt.morling@mclarens.com

Switzerland
Paul-Andre Migy
TOPLIS & HARDING | LOSS ADJUSTER
+41 79 230 2148 | Mobile
paul-andre.migy@toplis.ch

Nigel Collins  
HNC Dip CII MBA
CYBER & TECHNOLOGY
+44 (0) 7503 119 154 | Mobile
nigel.collins@mclarens.com

Czech Republic  
& Slovakia 
Petr Mlcoch 
LAPA SERVICE & LAPA SLOVAKIA | CEO,  
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+420 724 784 600 | Mobile
mlcoch@lapaservice.com

Mark Simmons BSc  
MRICS FCILA FUEDI-ELAE
CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING
+44 (0)7967 190 620 | Mobile
mark.simmons@mclarens.com

Poland 
Małgorzata  
Altdorfer-Wąsikowska
SALTEX | CO-OWNER, LOSS ADJUSTER
+48 668 362 544 | Mobile
malgorzata.altdorfer@saltex.com.pl

Victoria Jewell Cert CII 
REAL ESTATE
+44 (0)7595 568 843 | Mobile
victoria.jewell@mclarens.com

France & Monaco
Thierry Rostan 
POLYEXPERT | EXECUTIVE ADJUSTER / 
HEAD OF OPERATIONS
+33 6 29 51 60 27 | Mobile
contact@mclarens.fr

David Pigot
DIRECTOR OF LONDON MARKETS & 
GLOBAL HEAD OF SPECIALTY
+44 (0)7795 238 419 | Mobile
david.pigot@mclarens.com 

Sweden
Hakan Leste
SKADEKONSULT |  CEO,  
LOSS ADJUSTER
+46 70-791-5825 | Mobile
hakan.leste@skadekonsult.se

Tim Carpenter BA Hons  
ACII ACILA BDMA (Tech)
PRIVATE CLIENTS & ESTATES
+44 (0)7384 212 244 | Mobile
tim.carpenter@mclarens.com 
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